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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LILA'S ANGEL MUS, 06/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M3/2J. Glover 539554 6/01764P 3M 1P 2P 6MB13/09/2019

 2 BOCKEY 1 GAR, 15/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score M3/1K. Kowalski 530647 14/01537P 5P 8P 2M 3MD07/03/2019

 3 CLASS CLOWN 1 PPK, 17/02/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/01464M 2P 5Y 4P 2MD13/01/2020

 4 MISS TALLOWOOD 1 MUS, 07/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score M3/2B. Smoothy 543120 2/01007P 2P 6P 6P 6YB14/02/2020

 5 TOP PRIZE RIS, 16/01/2024, R11, YWeighted points score M3/2T. Forbes 540252 11/0965Y (FEL)Y 1Y 5Y 7PB23/12/2019

 6 HALLY MULWEE MUS, 07/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M3/1M. Verhagen 525633 10/0716P 5P 6M 8Y 8MB25/09/2018

 7 SWIFT SHARON 2 TAM, 17/02/2024, R5, MWeighted points score M3/2L. Simpson 542218 7/0714M 8P 7P 6P 6YB02/02/2020
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 1 FLYAWAY BRAX MUS, 07/02/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5V. Ellis 568811 1/01511PD17/02/2022

 2 LILLY CHANA GUN, 15/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Ivers 569573 2/01773P 5P 4P 2P 2PB03/02/2022

 3 RAPIDO VITO GRA, 18/02/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Forbes 570528 1/01592P 2Y 8P 3P 3YD26/03/2022

 4 BUTTERWICK 1 GOS, 21/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Dunphy 558460 1/01352P 6P 7P 2P 7PD03/05/2021

 5 SEE YOU AGAIN MUS, 14/02/2024, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5C. Miller 560464 2/01721P 1Y 2Y 2Y 5YB24/06/2021

 6 NIA FLYER MUS, 07/02/2024, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5N. Howard 565233 3/01691P 2P 6Y 3P 8PB30/11/2021

 7 ALL ZIPPER GAR, 17/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Howard 565741 2/11814P 1P 1P 2P 2PB13/12/2021

 8 OUR CASEY GAR, 16/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Verhagen 553808 2/01626P 1P 5P 2P 4PB20/01/2021

 9 MULWEE PRO 1 GAR, 17/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Ball 565138 3/01596P 3P 3P 3P 5PD19/11/2021

 10 BLAZING BARRY GRA, 18/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 570046 2/01565P 5Y 2P 5P 1PD11/03/2022

 11 DISCO BALL BABE MUS, 14/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 558963 3/01562P 4P 2P 5P 4PB05/05/2021

 12 GREAT NORTH WPK, 17/02/2024, R2, CWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 565549 1/01317C 2P 6Y 6P 3PD20/11/2021

 13 CAN'T EXTEND GRA, 11/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Miller 553644 3/01257P 5P 4P 3P 3YD06/01/2021

 14 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 GAR, 10/02/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 5/4P. Blake 539695 3/11216M 3P 4P 4P 6PD17/09/2019

 15 HARD HEAD RED RIS, 13/02/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 568866 1/01152Y 3P 6P 7P 4YD04/01/2022

 16 ONCE OR TWICE GAR, 16/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 555157 1/01088P 2P 4P 6P 6PD11/02/2021

 17 MISS TALLOWOOD 3 MUS, 07/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 2/11007P 2P 6P 6P 6YB14/02/2020

 18 ORSON DUKE MUS, 14/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Schmitzer 550904 2/1874P 4P 6P 6P 6PD17/08/2020

 19 TANK TOUR 1 MUS, 14/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 560864 1/0727P 6P 4P 7P 7PD05/07/2021

2 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 19 February 2024 - 06:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 21 February 2024

P MDN 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FLYAWAY JULIET MUS, 07/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1V. Ellis 568819 0/01342PB17/02/2022

 2 DYNAMIC AUSSIE MAT, 22/01/2024, R1, P

WAU, 06/01/2024, R1, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1R. Taffe 569865 0/0916P 3P 3Y 6YB26/02/2022

 3 FLYAWAY ELIZA 2 First start M/1V. Ellis 574581 0/00B01/05/2022

 4 FLYAWAY LAURAH MUS, 31/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1V. Ellis 558715 0/0984P 3P 5P 2P 5PB25/04/2021

 5 WHITE LIAR MUS, 07/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0946P 3P 4P 4P 4PD12/03/2021

 6 ROLE MODEL 2 GAR, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0806P 5P 4P 2P 5PB17/12/2019

 7 CAITLIN'S MAGIC MUS, 14/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 563675 0/0804P 5P 6P 2P 5PB21/09/2021

 8 MULWEE MAUDIE 1 TAM, 17/02/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 565139 0/0744Y 5P 6P 6P 3PB19/11/2021

 9 LIDCOMBE ROAD 2 MAT, 05/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Dunphy 568789 0/0486P 5PD06/02/2022
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 1 ANGEL CHILD MUS, 07/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 2/1/1B. Smoothy 557654 12/112165P 4P 1P 4P 2PB08/04/2021
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 1 KINGSBRAE BOO 1 GRA, 11/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2K. Miller 550625 14/93303P 3P 1P 2P 2PD21/10/2020

 2 WHO ASK TINA 1 MUS, 07/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2R. Howard 553163 15/122222P 5P 2P 7P (FEL)PD22/12/2020

 3 COASTAL EXPRESS MUS, 07/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 3/1/1H. Hanson 536383 24/222066P 2M 2M 2M 5MB15/07/2019
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 1 ROLLED YOU MUS, 14/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*G. Kedwell 555162 8/72641P 1P 3P 3P 3PD11/02/2021

 2 CARVED IN STONE MUS, 14/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 4/2/2B. Smoothy 546421 8/51951P 1P 4P 3P 7PD27/05/2020

 3 OUR CHINA RED MUS, 14/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1R. Neville 552693 7/61713P 4P 1P 7P 8PD21/12/2020

 4 STRAWBERRY SHAKE MUS, 07/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/2B. Smoothy 551579 10/71716P 1P 4P 5P 2PB13/11/2020

 5 TRALEE ALVIE 2 MUS, 14/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/2D. Ivers 547238 10/71624P 2P 6P 1P 5PD25/06/2020
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 1 DIVA CHICK 2 MUS, 14/02/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2B. Smoothy 564162 6/32561P 2P 1P 3Y 1PB19/10/2021

 2 CATCH THE TIGER MUS, 07/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Smoothy 567529 4/32583P 2P 1P 2P 1PD18/12/2021

 3 WINSOME CHLOE MUS, 14/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Lawson 572286 3/22343P 3P 3P 2P 1PB27/04/2022

 4 STOLE MY BONE MUS, 14/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Smoothy 567531 3/21802P 2P 8P 1P 6PD18/12/2021

 5 GEORGE APPEAL MUS, 14/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/01592P 2P 3P (FEL)P 7PD22/04/2021

 6 HAIL THE KING MUS, 14/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Ivers 557785 1/01553P 7Y 2P 8P 2PD15/04/2021

 7 LIDCOMBE BLUE MUS, 03/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Dunphy 558465 1/01143P 4P 6P 4P 6PD03/05/2021

 8 DRINK SHIRAZ MUS, 14/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Ivers 566666 4/32344P 1P 3P 1P 2PD09/12/2021

 9 TYPHOON DOT 2 TAM, 17/02/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/1K. Miller 550329 7/51862Y 5P 3P 3P 5PB11/10/2020

 10 RADLEY ERSKIN GRA, 04/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Mabbott 547232 11/91806P 2P 2P 8P 3PD25/06/2020

 11 GIGGLING DIXIE MUS, 14/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3K. Schmitzer 563435 3/21776P 1P 5P 3P 3PB16/09/2021

 12 SKETCHY IN BY MUS, 14/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 554300 7/51685P 5P 2P 2P 4PB26/12/2020

 13 TRALEE ROSA MUS, 04/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 560012 1/01686P 4P 2P 3P 3PB03/05/2021

 14 TINY SPARKLE MUS, 14/02/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 19/101655M 2M 1M 5M 5PB11/09/2018

 15 LIDCOMBE BABE GAR, 17/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Dunphy 568791 2/11657P 1P 1PB06/02/2022

 16 FIRE MOTTO 1 GRA, 11/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Miller 570047 6/01607P 3P 3Y 1Y 5PB11/03/2022

 17 TRALEE RICHIE DUB, 10/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Mabbott 564255 4/31594P 4P 7P 1P 3PD28/10/2021

 18 MULWEE PRO 2 GAR, 17/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Ball 565138 3/21596P 3P 3P 3P 5PD19/11/2021

 19 POPPY LANE MUS, 24/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Ball 565140 3/21564P 5P 3P 1P 6PB19/11/2021

 20 UNACCEPTABLE LES MUS, 14/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 551325 6/41566P 3P 1P 7P 4PB16/11/2020

 21 BOCKEY 2 GAR, 15/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Kowalski 530647 14/131537P 5P 8P 2M 3MD07/03/2019

 22 ELITE CHOICE PPK, 17/02/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/2B. Gilbert 549776 4/31514Y 1P 5P 6P 3PB12/09/2020
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 23 CHICK MAGNET MUS, 14/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Carter 564503 4/31505P 6P 6P 3P 1PD10/11/2021

 24 CLASS CLOWN 2 PPK, 17/02/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/81464M 2P 5Y 4P 2MD13/01/2020

 25 PAISAN MUS, 14/02/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 537692 8/41461M 7P 4P 4M 7PD16/09/2019

 26 BUTTERWICK 2 GOS, 21/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dunphy 558460 1/01352P 6P 7P 2P 7PD03/05/2021

 27 TRALEE SOOK MUS, 24/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 556763 1/01355P 4P 1P 2P 3PB16/03/2021

 28 CEMENT MIXER 2 MUS, 14/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Finlay 561208 4/31265P 7P 3P 3P 7PB12/04/2021

 29 NULA'S BISCUIT MUS, 14/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Walters 547339 3/21206P 6P 7P 5P 1PD09/04/2020

 30 RED JENNY MUS, 07/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2H. Hanson 544761 4/31208P 1P 4P 7P 5PB10/04/2020

 31 CECIL'S SISTER MUS, 07/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Verhagen 552241 4/31204P 5P 5P 2P 6PB07/12/2020

 32 OUTSTANDING BILL TAM, 17/02/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/4L. Simpson 555410 4/11193Y 3P 4P 6P 8PD10/01/2021

 33 WIGGLE AND WAG MUS, 07/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Capper 568801 1/01178P 2P 1P 6P 4PD09/02/2022

 34 MISTER BROCKIE GUN, 28/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Verhagen 549742 5/41178P 5P 4P 6P 2PD14/09/2020

 35 TRALEE DESTINY DUB, 19/09/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 564256 1/01116P 4P 4P 5P 1PB28/10/2021

 36 APACHE GHOST GOS, 19/09/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Yates 557251 5/41087P 8P 1P 8P 8PB05/04/2021

 37 MISS TALLOWOOD 2 MUS, 07/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 543120 2/01007P 2P 6P 6P 6YB14/02/2020

 38 WHISKEY JAZZ MUS, 04/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 564257 1/0998P 2P 4P 7P 8PB28/10/2021

 39 IRISH MISS MUS, 07/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Lawson 562344 1/0994P 5P 5P 4P 4PB24/08/2021

 40 DRINK TEQUILAS MUS, 14/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 566662 1/0996P 1P 2P 6P 8PB09/12/2021

 41 TAPIOCA MUS, 04/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Novley 569735 1/0864P 1P 5P 6PB04/12/2021

 42 DINO CLAW MUS, 04/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Capper 568802 2/0786P 5P 5P 7P 6PD09/02/2022

 43 TANK TOUR 2 MUS, 14/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 560864 1/0727P 6P 4P 7P 7PD05/07/2021

 44 SWIFT SHARON 1 TAM, 17/02/2024, R5, MWeighted points score 5/2L. Simpson 542218 7/3714M 8P 7P 6P 6YB02/02/2020

 45 ACACIA AVENUE GAR, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Callen 545540 2/1618P 7P 4Y 7Y 5PD10/04/2020
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 46 SUMMER LILLY MUS, 14/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Schmitzer 544650 1/0605P 6P 8P 7P 8YB11/04/2020
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 1 SILVER BACK MUS, 14/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Jones 574287 0/0962P 5PD04/06/2022

 2 YOU GOT THIS MUS, 07/02/2024, R1, P

MUS, 04/02/2024, R4, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Smoothy 564159 0/01226P 3P 3P 3P 3PD19/10/2021

 3 CLEO'S A CHANCE First start M/1M. Mabbott 573292 0/00B27/04/2022

 4 FLYAWAY ELIZA 1 First start M/1V. Ellis 574581 0/00B01/05/2022

 5 MUSTARD'S BULLET First start M/1A. Jones 574286 0/00B04/06/2022

 6 TRALEE BEAUTY TAM, 07/10/2023, R3, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Patterson 556764 0/0887P 2Y 7P 7P 2YB16/03/2021

 7 FULL OF ZIP WAU, 09/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/0745Y 3Y 4Y 5Y 7YB20/08/2020

 8 ROLE MODEL 1 GAR, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0806P 5P 4P 2P 5PB17/12/2019

 9 SMOOTH JESS MUS, 14/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1B. Smoothy 557652 0/0785P 4P 6P 3P 4PB08/04/2021

 10 MULWEE MAUDIE 2 TAM, 17/02/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 565139 0/0744Y 5P 6P 6P 3PB19/11/2021

 11 CLASSY PINK MUS, 07/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 562156 0/0604P 4P 5P 4P 8PB18/07/2021

 12 LIDCOMBE ROAD 1 MAT, 05/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Dunphy 568789 0/0486P 5PD06/02/2022

 13 RED CHEYSE TAM, 17/02/2024, R6, YWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0466Y 7P 6P 7P 6PD17/07/2020

 14 MISS RIOT MUS, 14/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 568703 0/0407P 6P 7P 7PB26/11/2021
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 1 PENNIES FOREVER MUS, 04/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2R. Howard 554955 11/42253P 1P 7P 8P 1PB05/02/2021

 2 KINGSBRAE BOO 2 GRA, 11/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/2K. Miller 550625 14/43303P 3P 1P 2P 2PD21/10/2020

 3 WHO ASK TINA 2 MUS, 07/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/2R. Howard 553163 15/22222P 5P 2P 7P (FEL)PD22/12/2020
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 1 DIVA CHICK 1 MUS, 14/02/2024, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5B. Smoothy 564162 6/02561P 2P 1P 3Y 1PB19/10/2021

 2 BRAVE CHOICE WPK, 17/02/2024, R10, CWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 565545 7/12205C 2P 5P 2C 1PD20/11/2021

 3 TYPHOON DOT 1 TAM, 17/02/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5K. Miller 550329 7/01862Y 5P 3P 3P 5PB11/10/2020

 4 TRALEE ALVIE 1 MUS, 14/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Ivers 547238 10/21624P 2P 6P 1P 5PD25/06/2020

 5 FIRE MOTTO 2 GRA, 11/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Miller 570047 6/01607P 3P 3Y 1Y 5PB11/03/2022

 6 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD MUS, 07/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Ball 559079 7/21594P 6P 1P 2P 6PB06/02/2021

 7 PREMIER MAC WPK, 17/02/2024, R3, CWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 565542 4/11574C 6P 1P 8C 3PD20/11/2021

 8 RITZA EBONY MUS, 28/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 551371 6/41568P 6P 3P 1P 4PB01/11/2020

 9 CEMENT MIXER 1 MUS, 14/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Finlay 561208 4/01265P 7P 3P 3P 7PB12/04/2021

 10 SUSIE'S SO FAST TAM, 17/02/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 560692 4/01086Y 2P 6P 5P 6PB01/07/2021
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 1 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 GAR, 10/02/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 5/5P. Blake 539695 3/01216M 3P 4P 4P 6PD17/09/2019

13 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 19 February 2024 - 06:07 AM WST


